NIMH Virtual Workshop: Nonaffective Psychosis in Midlife and Beyond
February 9-10, 2022
Agenda

Meeting Chairs: Dr. Ellen Lee, Dr. Sophia Frangou

NIMH Organizing Committee: Dr. Laura Rowland, Dr. Andrea Wijtenburg, Dr. Craig D. Fisher

Day 1

Introductory Remarks

12:00pm 12:10pm Dr. Josh Gordon, NIMH welcome
12:10pm 12:20pm Dr. Roberta Payne, lived experience
12:20pm 12:30pm

Session 1. Phenomenology/Course/Outcomes
Moderator: Dr. Lena Palaniyappan

Drs. Ellen Lee and Sophia Frangou, Chairs, workshop overview/goals

Life span overview and outcomes
Late onset

Negative symptoms

Sex differences and Women'’s health

12:30pm 12:45pm Dr. Carl Cohen

12:45pm 1:00pm Dr. David Castle

1:00pm 1:15pm Dr. Anthony Ahmed

1:15pm 1:30pm Dr. Iris Somner

1:30pm 1:40pm Q&A

1:40pm 2:00pm Panel Discussion with Chairs
2:00pm 2:15pm Break

Session 2. Cognition
Moderator: Dr. Michael Green

Life span cognition and dementia risk
Social cognition

Late life cognition in drug naive
Hippocampal-frontal mechanisms

2:15pm 2:30pm Dr. Roman Kotov

2:30pm 2:45pm Dr. Eva Velthorst

2:45pm 3:00pm Dr. Lawrence Yang

3:00pm 3:15pm Dr. Elena Ivleva

3:15pm 3:25pm Q&A

3:25pm 3:45pm Panel Discussion with Chairs
3:45pm 4:00pm Break

Session 3. Regulatory/Metabolic Processes
Moderator: Dr. Laura Rowland

Sleep architecture and memory consolidation
OSA

Mitochondria

Brain bioenergetics

4:00pm 4:15pm Dr. Bengi Baran

4:15pm 4:30pm Dr. Ellen Lee

4:30pm 4:45pm Dr. Jill Glausier

4:45pm 5:00pm Dr. Dost Ongur

5:00pm 5:10pm Q&A

5:10pm 5:30pm Panel Discussion with chairs

5:30 Adjourn



Day 2

12:00pm
12:15pm

12:15pm
12:30pm

Session 4. Accelerated Aging
Moderator: Dr. Dilip Jeste

12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:40pm

2:00pm

12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:40pm
2:00pm

2:15pm

Dr. Sarah “Holly” Lisanby, NIMH NIMH Welcome
Drs. Ellen Lee and Sophia Frangou, Chairs Recap of Day 1

Dr. Lisa Eyler Inflammaging (systemic biomarkers)

Dr. Dimitrios Kapogiannis Exosomes, insulin and ADRD mechanisms
Dr. Theo Van Erp Enigma consortium

Dr. Hilleke E Hulshoff Pol Brain Gap/Age

Q&A

Panel Discussion with chairs

Break

Session 5. Treatment targets/Intervention Development

Moderator: Dr. Carol Tamminga

2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:25pm

2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:25pm
3:45pm

Dr. Anissa Abi-Dargham  Opioid, D1
Dr. Sagnik Bhattacharyya Cannabidiol

Dr. Tarek Rajji Neuromodulation
Dr. Phil Harvey Cognitive rehabilitation
Q&A

Panel Discussion with chairs

Synthesis, Opportunities, Next steps, Closing Remarks

3:45pm

4:00pm

Drs. Lee & Frangou, Chairs



